P05000070746				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000052038070			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/12/0501054021 **78.75			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	05 HAY 12 SECRETAR TALLAHAS			

Office Use Only

-----

÷

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

T. Hampton MAY 1 3 2005

Y OF STATE OS MAY 12 AM 111 44

IATE ATIONS

PH 2: 14

RECEIVED

( and the second s

CORPORATE FILING Requester's Name			
3320 S.W. 87 <sup>TH</sup> AVEI	NUE		
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305)	552-5973		
City/State/Zip Phor	ne #		
		Office Use Only	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	CUMENT NUMBER(S		
1) OPENA (DIN)	AUNDRY	TNC	
(Corporation Name)	Document	#)	÷
2(Corporation Name)	(Document	<u>≠</u>	* <del>*</del>
· ·	(Document	π)	
3(Corporation Name)	(Document	#)	-
			••
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document	#)	
Walk in Pick up time	2.00	Certified Copy	
Walk in Mail out Will wait	9.00 Photocopy	Certified Copy	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy - AMENDMENT	Certificate of Status	
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit	Photocopy     AMENDMENT     Amendment     Resignation	Certificate of Status S of R.A., Officer/Director	
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability	Photocopy     AMENDMENT     Amendment     Resignation     Change of R	Certificate of Status Sof R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent	
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit	Photocopy     AMENDMENT     Amendment     Resignation	Certificate of Status Sof R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent	
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication	<ul> <li>Photocopy</li> <li>AMENDMENT</li> <li>Amendment</li> <li>Resignation</li> <li>Change of R</li> <li>Dissolution/</li> <li>Merger</li> </ul>	Certificate of Status Sof R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent	
Mail out Will wait  NEW FILINGS  Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other  OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Photocopy     AMENDMENT     Amendment     Resignation     Change of R     Dissolution/     Merger     REGISTRATIO     Foreign	Certificate of Status S of R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent Withdrawal	
Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Photocopy     AMENDMENT     Amendment     Resignation     Change of R     Dissolution/     Merger     REGISTRATIO     Foreign     Limited Part	Certificate of Status S of R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent Withdrawal N/OUALIFICATION nership	
Mail out Will wait  NEW FILINGS  Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other  OTHER FILINGS Annual Report		Certificate of Status S of R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent Withdrawal N/OUALIFICATION nership	
Mail out Will wait  NEW FILINGS  Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other  OTHER FILINGS Annual Report		Certificate of Status S of R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent Withdrawal N/OUALIFICATION nership	

•

•

# 

# **FILE FD 05 HAY 12 PM 2: 13** SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

# ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

# LORENA COIN LAUNDRY INC

# ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

4864 EAST 9 LN HIALEAH, FL 33013

#### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is laundry services.

# ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

ONE HUNDRED SHARES (100) WITH FIVE DOLLARS (\$5.00) VALUE PER SHARE

#### ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

TOMAS ROQUE, PRESIDENT 4864 EAST 9 LN HIALEAH, FL 33013

#### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent is:

TOMAS ROQUE 4864 EAST 9 LN HIALEAH, FL 33013

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR(S)

The **<u>name(s)</u>** and <u>address(es)</u> of the Incorporator is

TOMAS ROQUE 4864 EAST 9 LN HIALEAH, FL 33013

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with an accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

man Kagua

Signature / Registered Agent

\_\_\_\_05/10/05\_\_\_\_ Date

Signature / Incorporator

\_\_\_\_<u>05/10/05</u>\_\_\_\_ Date